TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Naser Chowdhury		06/09/2010	INDIVIDUAL: BANGLADESH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Personal Web Assistant Corporation	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 7822	
City:	Wilson	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27893	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77782526	PERSONAL WEB ASSISTANT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (888)316-9507

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8883169507

Email: pwacorp@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Personal Web Assistant Corporation

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 7822

Address Line 4: Wilson, NORTH CAROLINA 27893

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Naser Chowdhury
Signature:	/Naser Chowdhury/
Date:	06/09/2010

Total Attachments: 1

source=trade mark transfer#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004220 FRAME: 0880 OP \$40,00 77782526

"To Whom It May Concern"

I, Naser Chowdhury, citizen of Bangladesh, resident of 3104 Westshire Dr, Wilson NC 27896, Principal Register of, Trade mark "Personal Web Assistant", United States Patent and Trade Mark Office Serial # 77782526, willingly and with good faith transferring the ownership and goodwill of trade mark "Personal Web Assistant", United States Patent and Trade Mark Office Serial # 77782526 to 'Personal Web Assistant Corporation', a Delaware base US Corporation, in which, I, Naser Chowdhury am also the founder and President.

Sincerely,

Date: June 9, 2010

Naser Chowdhury

3104 Westshire Dr

Wilson, NC 27896

The United States of America

RECORDED: 06/09/2010

New Godly

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004220 FRAME: 0881